
 Proposed: August 26, 2021      Jack Pine Conference               Amended proposal: 3/8/23              
 Approved: Nov. 10, 2021  Girl’s Basketball Schedule 2023-2024         APPROVED: 3/9/23 
 
 
Thursday, December 7      Friday, January 27    
Pinconning @ Farwell                 Farwell @ Pinconning  
Beaverton @ Harrison      Harrison @ Beaverton 
Shepherd @ Gladwin      Gladwin @ Shepherd    
Clare @ Meridian       Meridian @ Clare 
 
Tuesday, December 12     Wednesday, January 31   
Pinconning @ Harrison                   Harrison @ Pinconning  
Shepherd @ Clare       Clare @ Shepherd    
Meridian @ Gladwin        Gladwin @ Meridian  
Beaverton @ Farwell      Farwell @ Beaverton 
 
Thursday, December 14     Friday, February 2    
Pinconning @ Beaverton     Beaverton @ Pinconning   
Harrison @ Farwell      Farwell @ Harrison  
Meridian @ Shepherd     Shepherd @ Meridian             
Clare @ Gladwin       Gladwin @ Clare   
   
Thursday, January 4                 Friday, February 9 
Clare @ Pinconning       Pinconning @ Clare            
Harrison @ Shepherd     Shepherd @ Harrison                    
Farwell @ Gladwin       Gladwin @ Farwell    
Beaverton @ Meridian      Meridian @ Beaverton    
   
Tuesday, January 9      Friday, February 16 
Pinconning @ Gladwin      Gladwin @ Pinconning             
Meridian @ Harrison       Harrison @ Meridian                       
Shepherd @ Beaverton                   Beaverton @ Shepherd                         
Clare @ Farwell        Farwell @ Clare   
  
Thursday, January 11     Friday, February 23  
Shepherd @ Pinconning       Pinconning @ Shepherd 
Clare @ Harrison        Harrison @ Clare  
Beaverton @ Gladwin     Gladwin @ Beaverton    
Meridian @ Farwell      Farwell @ Meridian 
       
Friday, January 19      Thursday, February 29 
Pinconning @ Meridian     Meridian @ Pinconning  
Gladwin @ Harrison      Harrison @ Gladwin 
Farwell @ Shepherd        Shepherd @ Farwell 
Beaverton @ Clare       Clare @ Beaverton 
 

District Tournaments March 4th, 6th and 8th   


